MODEL OE3001
Optical Chopper
Copyright ©  2017 by SSI.
All Rights Reserved.
Revision 1.5
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. SAFETY WARNINGS ...................................................................................................... 1
2. THE OE3001 Overview .................................................................................................. 2

type
Stops the blade
spinning
Sets the
frequency
Selects internal
mode
Selects external
mode
Selects the blade
you used
OE3001 Optical Chopper 23
9. SPECIFICATIONS
Chopping Frequency
OE1B2 (2-slot) 1~99 Hz
OE1B10 (10-slot) 20Hz~1 KHz
OE1B15 (15-slot) 30Hz~1.5 KHz
OE1B30 (30-slot) 60Hz~3 KHz
OE1B60 (60-slot)
OE1B100 (100-slot)
120Hz~6 KHz
200~10 KHZ
OE1B57 (inside 5-slot, outside 7-slot) Inner: 10~500 Hz  Outer: 14~700 Hz
Input/Output